Протокол
проведения проверки навыка чтения учащихся 2-д класса
2014/2015 уч.год


	Кол-во детей в классе
	Число проверенных учащихся
	Способ чтения
	Правильность
	Темп чтения
	Выразительность  чтения
	Осознанность чтения

	
	
	По буквам
	По слогам
	Слог+ слово
	Слово+ слог
	Цел. слово
	Бегло
	Без ошибок
	1-2 ошибки
	Более 2 ошибок
	Выше нормы
	Норма
	Ниже нормы
	
	

	22
	22
	-
	5
	-
	8
	5
	4
	9
	10
	3
	10
	10
	2
	5
	13

	
	
	
	23%
	
	36%
	23%
	18%
	41%
	45,5%
	13,5%
	45,5%
	45,5%
	9%
	23%
	59%



